




S.No. Name of District College Name Email
1 Ajmer Govt. College, Badakheda gcbadakheda@gmail.com
2 Ajmer Govt. College, Kadera gckadera@gmail.com
3 Ajmer Govt. College, Peesangan gcpisangan2023@gmail.com
4 Ajmer Govt. College, Rupangarh gcroopangarh@gmail.com
5 Ajmer Govt. College, Vijainagar gcbijaynagar@gmail.com
6 Ajmer Govt. Girls College, Beawar govtgirlscollegebeawar@gmail.com
7 Alwar Govt. College, Bibi Rani gcbibirani@gmail.com
8 Alwar Govt. College, Kathumar gckathumar@gmail.com

9 Alwar Govt. Girls College, Kishangarh Bas ggckishangarhbas@gmail.com

10 Alwar Govt. Girls College, Rajgarh gcgirlrajgarh@gmail.com
11 Banswara Govt. College, Anandpuri govtcollegeanandpuri@gmail.com
12 Banswara Govt. College, Banswara govtcollegebsw@gmail.com
13 Banswara Govt. College, Gagad Talai gcgangadtalai@gmail.com
14 Banswara Govt. College, Partapur (Garhi) gcpartapurgarhi@gmail.com
15 Baran Govt. College, Antah gcantah8@gmail.com
16 Baran Govt. College, Atru gcatru2018@gmail.com
17 Baran Govt. College, Nahargarh principalgcnahargarh@gmail.com
18 Baran Govt. College, Seeswali gcsiswali2023@gmail.com
19 Baran Govt. Girls College, Atru ggcatru2022@gmail.com
20 Baran Govt. Girls College, Chhabra ggcprincipalchhabra@gmail.com
21 Baran Govt. Girls College, Kelwara ggckelwara@gmail.com
22 Barmer Govt. College, Bayatu gcbaytu2014@gmail.com
23 Barmer Govt. College, Gida gcgida2023@gmail.com
24 Barmer Govt. College, Goliya Jetmal gcgoliyajetmal@gmail.com
25 Barmer Govt. College, Nokhada gcnokhada@gmail.com
26 Barmer Govt. College, Paatodi govtcollegepatodi@gmail.com
27 Barmer Govt. College, Sendwa gcsedwa2020@gmail.com
28 Barmer Govt. Girls College, Baytoo ggcbaytu2022@gmail.com
29 Bharatpur Govt. College, Kaman gckamanbharatpur@gmail.com
30 Bharatpur Govt. College, Nagar gcnagar1@gmail.com
31 Bharatpur Govt. College, Sikri govtcollegesikri@gmail.com
32 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Bayana govtgirlscollegebayana@gmail.com
33 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Bharatpur rdgirlsbharatpur@gmail.com
34 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Deeg ggcdeeg@gmail.com
35 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Jhaltala ggcjhaltala@gmail.com
36 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Kaman ggckamanbharatpur@gmail.com
37 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Nithar ggcnithar@gmail.com
38 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Rudawal govtgirlscollegerudawal@gmail.com
39 Bharatpur Govt. Girls College, Uchchain girlscollegeuchchain@gmail.com
40 Bharatpur MSJ Govt. College, Bharatpur msjc47@gmail.com
41 Bhilwara Govt. College, Banera gcbanera@gmail.com
42 Bhilwara Govt. College, Hamirgarh gchamirgarh@gmail.com
43 Bhilwara Govt. College, Phulia Kalan gcphuliakalan@gmail.com
44 Bhilwara Govt. College, Raipur (Bhilwara) govtcollegeraipur@gmail.com
45 Bhilwara Govt. College, Shahpura psbgovtcollege@gmail.com
46 Bhilwara Govt. Girls College, Bhilwara smmkanyacollege71@gmail.com
47 Bhilwara Govt. Girls College, Gangapur ktggcgangapurbhilwara@gmail.com
48 Bhilwara Govt. Girls College, Mandal mandalggc@gmail.com
49 Bhilwara Govt. Girls College, Shahpura ggcshahpura23@gmail.com
50 Bikaner Govt. College, Bikaner (Dungar) dungarcollegebikaner334001@gmail.com
51 Bikaner Govt. College, Dungargarh gcdungargarh@gmail.com
52 Bikaner Govt. College, Momasar gcmomasar@gmail.com
53 Bikaner Govt. College, Poogal gcpoogal@gmail.com

54 Bikaner
Govt. Girls College, Murlidhar Vyas 
Nagar

ggcmdv.bkn@gmail.com

55 Bikaner Govt. Girls College, Napasar ggcnapasar@gmail.com
56 Bikaner Govt. Girls College, Sri Dungargarh ggcdungargarh@gmail.com
57 Bikaner Govt. Law College, Bikaner lawpgcollegebikaner@gmail.com
58 Chittorgarh Govt. College, Begun principalbegun@gmail.com
59 Chittorgarh Govt. College, Gangrar govtcollegegangrar@gmail.com
60 Chittorgarh Govt. College, Ghosunda principalgcghosunda@gmail.com
61 Chittorgarh Govt. College, Kapasan govtcollegekapasan@gmail.com
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62 Chittorgarh Govt. Girls College, Kapasan govtgirlscollegekapasan@gmail.com
63 Chittorgarh Govt. Law College, Chittogarh govtlawcollegectg@gmail.com
64 Churu Govt. College, Sidhmukh gcsidhmukh@gmail.com
65 Dausa Govt. College, Geejgarh gcgeejgarh1@gmail.com
66 Dausa Govt. College, Talchiri gctalchidi@gmail.com
67 Dholpur Govt. College, Mania gcmania819@gmail.com
68 Dholpur Govt. College, Sarmathura gcsarmathura@gmail.com
69 Dungarpur Govt. College, Bicchiwara gcbicchiwara@gmail.com
70 Dungarpur Govt. College, Chikhali govtcollegechikhali@gmail.com
71 Dungarpur Govt. College, Paldewal gcpaldewal@gmail.com
72 Dungarpur Govt. College, Ramsagra gcramsagra@gmail.com
73 Dungarpur Govt. College, Sabla, Dungarpur govtcollegesabla@gmail.com
74 Dungarpur Govt. College, Sagwara ssbbgcsagwara@gmail.com
75 Dungarpur Govt. College, Seemalwara gcsimalwara@gmail.com
76 Dungarpur Govt. Girls College, Galiyakot ggcgaliakot@gmail.com
77 Dungarpur Govt. Law College, Dungarpur govtlawcollegedungarpur@gmail.com
78 Ganganagar Govt. College, Birmana gcbirmana@gmail.com
79 Hanumangarh Govt. College, Pallu gcpallu@gmail.com
80 Hanumangarh Govt. College, Sangaria gcsangaria@gmail.com
81 Hanumangarh Govt. Girls College, Pilibanga ggcpilibanga@gmail.com
82 Jaipur Govt. College, Andhi gcandhi2022@gmail.com
83 Jaipur Govt. College, Kotkhawada govtcollegekotkhawada@gmail.com
84 Jaisalmer Govt. College, Bhaniyana gcbhaniyana2020@gmail.com
85 Jaisalmer Govt. College, Fatehgarh gcfatehgarh2021@gmail.com
86 Jaisalmer Govt. College, Jaisalmer pgpracharya@gmail.com
87 Jaisalmer Govt. College, Phalsund gcphalsoond@gmail.com
88 Jaisalmer Govt. College, Pokaran 2006pokarancollege@gmail.com
89 Jaisalmer Govt. College, Sankra gcsankara@gmail.com
90 Jalore Govt. College, Bagoda gcbagoda@gmail.com
91 Jhalawar Govt. College, Asnawar govtcollegeasnawar@gmail.com
92 Jhalawar Govt. College, Bhawanimandi govtbirlacollege@gmail.com
93 Jhunjhunu Govt. Girls College, Parasrampura gccollegeparasrampura@gmail.com
94 Jodhpur Govt. College, Asop govtcollegeasop@gmail.com
95 Jodhpur Govt. College, Balesar gcbalesar2013@gmail.com
96 Jodhpur Govt. College, Bawari govtcollegebawari@gmail.com
97 Jodhpur Govt. College, Dechu gcdechu@gmail.com
98 Jodhpur Govt. Girls College, Jaisla ggcjaisala@gmail.com

99 Jodhpur Govt. Girls College, Loonawas Bhakar ggclunavasbhakhar@gmail.com

100 Jodhpur Govt. Girls College, Shekhala ggcshekhala@gmail.com
101 Karauli Govt. College, Karauli pgcollegekarauli@gmail.com
102 Karauli Govt. College, Mandrayal govt.collegemandrayal@gmail.com
103 Karauli Govt. College, Masalpur govt.collegemasalpur@gmail.com
104 Karauli Govt. College, Nadoti govtcollegenadauti@gmail.com
105 Karauli Govt. Girls College, Hindon City girlcollegehindaun@gmail.com
106 Karauli Govt. Girls College, Katkar govt.girlscollegekatkad@gmail.com
107 Karauli Govt. Girls College, Mandrayal ggcmandrayal@gmail.com
108 Karauli Govt. Girls College, Nadouti ggcnadauti2023@gmail.com
109 Kota Govt. College, Itawa gcitawa@gmail.com
110 Nagaur Govt. College, Jayal gcjayal102013@gmail.com
111 Nagaur Govt. College, Makrana gcmakrana20@gmail.com

112 Nagaur Govt. Girls College, Kuchaman City ggckuchaman@gmail.com

113 Nagaur Govt. Girls College, Panchla Siddha ggcpanchlasiddha@gmail.com

114 Nagaur Govt. Law College, Nawan govtlawcollegenawa@gmail.com
115 Pali Govt. Girls College, Bar ggcbar2023@gmail.com
116 Pratapgarh Govt. College, Bhachundla bhachundalagovtcollege2022@gmail.com
117 Pratapgarh Govt. College, Dhariyawad gcdp.13@gmail.com
118 Pratapgarh Govt. College, Peepalkhunt gcpeepalkhunt@gmail.com
119 Pratapgarh Govt. College, Pratapgarh principalgovtcollegepratapgarh@gmail.com
120 Rajsamand Govt. College, Amet govtcollegeametrajsamand@gmail.com
121 Rajsamand Govt. College, Khamnor govtcollegekhamnor@gmail.com
122 Rajsamand Govt. College, Nathdwara govtcollegenathdwara@gmail.com
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123 Rajsamand Govt. College, Railmagra gcrailmagra@gmail.com
124 Rajsamand Govt. Girls College, Bhim ggcbhim2022@gmail.com
125 S.Madhopur Govt. College, Bonli gcbonli@gmail.com
126 S.Madhopur Govt. College, Chauth Ka Barwara gocolckb@gmail.com
127 S.Madhopur Govt. College, Malarna Dungar govtcollegemalarnadungar@gmail.com
128 S.Madhopur Govt. College, SawaiMadhopur gocolswm@gmail.com
129 S.Madhopur Govt. College, Wazirpur gcwazirpur@gmail.com
130 S.Madhopur Govt. Girls College, Gangapur city ggcgangapurcity2022@gmail.com
131 S.Madhopur Govt. Girls College, Mitarpura ggcmitrapura@gmail.com
132 S.Madhopur Govt. Girls College, Wazeerpur ggcwazeerpur@gmail.com
133 Sikar Govt. College, Losal govtcollegelosal@gmail.com
134 Sikar Govt. Girls College, Sikar ggcsikar@gmail.com
135 Tonk Govt. Girls College, Aligarh ggcaligarh@gmail.com
136 Tonk Govt. Girls College, Duni gckanyadooni@gmail.com
137 Tonk Govt. Girls College, Nagar Fort ggcnagarfort@gmail.com
138 Udaipur Govt. College, Badgaon gcbadgaon@gmail.com

139 Alwar
Govt. Agriculture College, Machari 
(Reni)

gagcmachari@gmail.com

140 Alwar Govt. Agriculture College, Tijara gactijara2022@gmail.com
141 Banswara Govt. Agriculture College, Borwat govtcollegebswag@gmail.com
142 Baran Govt. Agriculture College, Baran gagricbaran@gmail.com
143 Baran Govt. Agriculture College, Shahbad hodcoashahabad@gmail.com
144 Barmer Govt. Agriculture College, Barmer gacbarmer2022@gmail.com

145 Bharatpur Govt. Agriculture College, Bharatpur gacbpr2022@gmail.com

146 Bharatpur Govt. Agriculture College, kaman gackamandeeg@gmail.com
147 Bharatpur Govt. Agriculture College, Sikri gacnagar2022@gmail.com

148 Chittorgarh Govt. Agriculture College, Rawatbhata agricollegerbt2023@gmail.com

149 Churu Govt. Agriculture College, Taranagar gactaranagar@gmail.com

150 Dausa
Govt. Agriculture College, Kherla 
Bujurg

gackmahuwa@gmail.com

151 Dholpur Govt. Agriculture College, Dholpur aggcdhol@gmail.com

152 Hanumangarh
Govt. Agriculture College, Jogiwala 
(Bhadra)

gacjogiwalabhadra@gmail.com

153 Hanumangarh Govt. Agriculture College, Nohar gacnohar@gmail.com

154 Jaipur Govt. Agriculture College, Chimanpura collegebbd@gmail.com 

155 Jaipur
Govt. Agriculture College, 
Maujamabaad (Dudu)

govtagricollegemauzamabad@gmail.com

156 Jaisalmer Govt. Agriculture College, Pokaran 2022agriculturecollegepokaran@gmail.com

157 Jalore
Govt. Agriculture College, Keshwana 
(Sayala)

gackeshwana@gmail.com

158 Jhunjhunu Govt. Agriculture College, Chirawa gacchirawa@gmail.com

159 Karauli Govt. Agriculture College, Hindoncity gachindaun@gmail.com

160 Karauli Govt. Agriculture College, Karauli govtagriculturecollegekarauli@gmail.com

161 Karauli Govt. Agriculture College, Todabhim govtagriculturecollegetodabhim@gmail.com

162 Nagaur Govt. Agriculture College, Deedwana gacdidwana@gmail.com

163 Nagaur Govt. Agriculture College, Nawan govtagriculturenawa2022@gmail.com

164 Pratapgarh Govt. Agriculture College, Pratapgarh agriculturecollegeptg@gmail.com

165 S.Madhopur Govt. Agriculture College, Baharawanda Khurd (Khandar)gcagribkkswm@gmail.com

166 S.Madhopur
Govt. Agriculture College, Sawai 
Madhopur

gacsawaimadhopur@gmail.com

167 Udaipur Govt. Agriculture College, Kherwara govtagriculturecollegekherwara@gmail.com


